
9351 YUREK ROAD, PULASKI, WI, 54162-9660
https://www.adashunjones.com

9351 YUREK Road,
PULASKI, WI,
54162-9660

$379,900

Located on a peaceful 1.49 ac lot just minutes from Pulaski Amenities & Schools, this
3BR/2BA brick ranch home features a nicely updated kitchen w/ stainless-steel appliances,
oak cabinets, and island with snack-counter! Sliding door opens from dining area to deck &
spacious yard. 1st floor laundry & full bath located near rear entry &...

Greg
Dallaire Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2250 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Rural - Not
Subdivision

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Kitchen
Island,None,Walk-in Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1500

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 750

Tax Amount: 2880.57 Inclusions: Refrigerator, Stove/Oven

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Sewer: Septic Mound

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x14 Main

Bedroom 2 11x14 Main

Bedroom 3 11x11 Main

Kitchen 11x12 Main

Living Room 14x18 Main

Dining Room 8x12 Main

Other Room 13x31 Lower

Other Room 2 12x13 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door Opener,Heated Garage

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Greg L Dallaire Agent Email: greg@dallairerealty.com


